

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
20370-20371/2013

SAVITRABAI WD/O SURESHCHANDRA KHATOD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHRINIWAS S/O RAMNATHJI KHATOD & ORS.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 07/04/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Atul B. Dakh, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service with respect to respondent Nos.1 to 5, 7 to 10, 17, 25, 31 and 33 is awaited from the Trial Court. The Ld. Counsel for the petitioner has also not filed the affidavit with proof of dasti service. Be filed within three weeks.

Registry to report about the status of pleadings with respect to the served respondents.

List again on 12.5.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar